2025-26 Barton CollegeTuition & Fee Schedule

Semester Charges

Tuition, Trad Student, 12 - 18 hours	\$19,400
Student Activity Fee	\$125
Housing Charge, (Hilley, Waters, & Wenger) Single	\$3,816
Housing Charge, (Hilley, Waters, Wenger) Double	\$2,636
Housing Charge, East Campus Suites, Single	\$4,849
Housing Charge, East Campus Suites, Double	\$3,305
Housing Charge, Hackney Single	\$4,380
Housing Charge, Hackney double	\$2,920
Apartments - single	\$4,708
Apartments - double	\$4,517
Board Charge (unlimited)	\$3,794
Board Charge (apartment)	\$1,814
Commuter Meal Plan (25 meals + \$50 Bulldog Bucks/per	
semester)	\$295
Campus Dollars (initial minimum deposit)	\$150

Part-time/Overload Charges

Tuition, Trad Student, less than 12 hours/per Hour	\$1,480
Tuition, Trad Student, Overload, 19 hours and above/per	
Hour	\$1,550

Misc. Charges

Challenge Fee/Hour	\$342
Audit Fee/Hour	\$342
Audit Fee/Hour - Seniors (over 60 years of age)	\$84
Transcript Fee, per copy (\$10.50 - \$11.50 - depending on	
delivery method)	\$25
Late Graduation Application Fee	\$175

Annual Charges

Tuition, Trad Student, 12 - 18 hours	\$38,800
Student Activity Fee	\$250
Housing Charge, (Hilley, Waters, & Wenger) Single	\$7,632
Housing Charge, (Hilley, Wenger & Waters) Double	\$5,272
Housing Charge, East Campus Suites, Single	\$9,698
Housing Charge, East Campus Suites, Double	\$6,610
Husing Charge, Hackney, Single	\$8,760
Housing Charge, Hackney, Double	\$5,840
Apartments - single (Kenan and Stephenson Apts)	\$9,416
Apartments - double (Kenan and Stephenson Apts)	\$9,034
Board Charge (unlimited)	\$7,588
Board Charge (apartment)	\$3,628
Commuter Meal Plan	\$590

Annual Cost of Attendance - Double

Total - Double Room	\$51,910
Board Charge	\$7,588
Housing Charge (Double - H, W, W)	\$5,272
Student Activity Fee	\$250
Tuition 12 - 18 Hours	\$38,800

Annual Cost of Attendance - Single

Total - Single Room	\$54,270
Board Charge	\$7,588
Housing Charge (Single - H, W, W)	\$7,632
Student Activity Fee	\$250
Tuition 12 - 18 Hours	\$38,800

Professional Studies

Tuition, Non-Trad /Hour	\$485
Tuition, Non-Trad On-line/Hour	\$485
Tuition, Lateral Entry (per hour)	\$335
Tuition, Lateral/TA Entry - Wilson County Schools (per	
hour)	\$264

Summer School Charges - 2025

Housing Charge (per night)	\$30
Summer School/Hour	\$485

Graduate Program

Tuition, MBA Program (per hour) cohorts prior to spring	
2025	\$775
Tuition, MBA Program (per hour) spring 2025 cohorts	
forward	\$595
Tuition, Masters of Criminal Justice Sciences	\$625
Tuition, Masters Kinesiology (per hour)	\$625
Tuition, AIG (per hour)	\$335
Tuition, M.Ed. & M.SA. Program (per hour)	\$365
Tuition, MSA - Wilson County Schools (per hour)	\$289
Tuition, M.Ed.& M.SA Program (per hour) - ACC/Barton	
Alum	\$351
Tuition, RN to BSN (per hour)	\$328

Tuition, Masters Nursing Program (per hour)	\$580
Tuition, MSN Program Fee per semester	\$300